
Issuance Rate Summary Report 

Program Statistics Year: Most Recent Violation Date Loaded:Submission Criteria 2008 Document Type:

BEDFORD PARK POLICE DEPARTMENT

PHOTO ENFORCEMENT PROGRAM

MAILING ADDRESS:

PO Box 22091

Violation Type: ALL

02/06/2018

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

YEAR

TO DATE

PROGRAM

TO DATEMonth

CITATIONS

 0  0  0  0  0  0  192  186  272  250  85  305

Controllable Exceptions (Camera/System)  0  0  0  0  0  0  13  2  2  3  0  9

Less Exceptions Outside Vendors Control

Non-Controllable Exceptions

Police Review Exceptions  0  0  0  0  0  0  22  18  27  49  8  9

 0  0  0  0  0  0  36  42  58  48  18  121

Total Events  0  0  0  0  0  0  309  282  455  439  156  662

 0  0  0  0  0  0  205  188  274  253  85  314Adjusted Total Violation Events 

Citations Issuance Rate 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 94% 99% 99% 99% 100% 97%

 54,306

 2,182

 11,584

 13,740

 144,404

 56,488

96%

 2,303

 1,319

 1,290

 133

 323

 29

98%

Citations By Violation Date

Violations in Queue  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  613

 0  0  0  0  0  0  46  34  96  89  45  218  528Non Events Exceptions  61,979

Violation Notice Issued  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

Citations Issued

Page 1 of 102/06/2018 11:44AM


