BEDFORD PARK POLICE DEPARTMENT PHOTO ENFORCEMENT PROGRAM MAILING ADDRESS: PO Box 22091



Issuance Rate Summary Report

Submission Criteria Program Statistics Year: 2008 Document Type: CITATIONS Most Recent Violation Date Loaded: 02/06/2018

Violation Type: ALL

Month	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC	YEAR TO DATE	PROGRAM TO DATE
Month -	JAN	I LD	MAIX	AFIX	IVIAI	3014	30L	A00	JLF		NOV	DLC	TODATE	
Citations By Violation Date														
Total Events	0	0	0	0	0	0	309	282	455	439	156	662	2,303	144,404
Less Exceptions Outside Vendors Control														
Non-Controllable Exceptions	0	0	0	0	0	0	36	42	58	48	18	121	323	13,740
Police Review Exceptions	0	0	0	0	0	0	22	18	27	49	8	9	133	11,584
Violations in Queue	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	613
Non Events Exceptions	0	0	0	0	0	0	46	34	96	89	45	218	528	61,979
Adjusted Total Violation Events	0	0	0	0	0	0	205	188	274	253	85	314	1,319	56,488
Controllable Exceptions (Camera/System)	0	0	0	0	0	0	13	2	2	3	0	9	29	2,182
Violation Notice Issued	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Citations Issued	0	0	0	0	0	0	192	186	272	250	85	305	1,290	54,306
Citations Issuance Rate	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	94%	99%	99%	99%	100%	97%	98%	96%